
Date Day of Week Sport Location Opponent Time
September 25 Monday Bowling Jamestown York 3:00 PM
September 28 Thursday Bowling Lebanon Lebanon 3:00 PM
September 29 Friday Bowling Cookeville,TN York 3:00 PM

October 16 Monday Bowling Cookeville,TN Wilson Central 12:30 PM
October 17 Tuesday Bowling Cookeville, TN Rhea County 1:00 PM
October 19 Thursday Bowling Sparta White County 3:00 PM
October 20 Friday Bowling Cookeville TN Stone Memorial 2:00 PM
October 24 Tuesday Bowling McMinnville Warren County 3:00 PM
October 25 Wednesday Bowling Gainesboro Jackson County 3:00 PM
October 26 Thursday Bowling Cookeville Lebanon 3:00 PM
October 30 Monday Bowling Rhea County Rhea County 3:45 PM

November 8 Wednesday Bowling Cookeville, TN Signal Mountain 1:00 PM
November 9 Thursday Bowling Cookeville White County 3:00 PM

November 11 Saturday Wrestling Tullahoma Tullahoma 8:00 AM
November 13 Monday Bowling Crossville, TN Cumberland County 3:00 PM
November 14 Tuesday Bowling Lebanon, TN Wilson Central 3:00 PM
November 15 Wednesday Bowling Gainesboro Jackson County 3:00 PM
November 18 Saturday Basketball Bell Buckle, TN Cascade Hall of Fame
November 20 Monday Bowling Signal Mtn Signal Mountain 3:30 PM
November 21 Tuesday Wrestling Cookeville, TN Cookeville 5:00 PM
November 21 Tuesday Bowling Cookeville, TN Cumberland County 3:00 PM

December 7 Tuesday Basketball Baxter, TN Webb(G)/Warren Co. (Boys) 6:00 PM
December 7 Tuesday Wrestling Cumberland Co. Cumberland/Rhea County TBA

December 10 Friday Basketball Baxter, TN White County 6:00 PM
December 11 Saturday Wrestling Cheatham Co. Cheatham Duals 9:00 AM
December 14 Tuesday Wrestling Stone Memorial Stone/LA/Cumberland Co. TBA

December 16-18 Thursday-Saturday Basketball Trenton, FL SAMCO Classic TBA
December 27-30 Monday-Thursday Basketball TBD Christmas Classic TBA

January 4 Tuesday Basketball Baxter, TN Macon County 6:00 PM
January 6 Thursday Wrestling Cookeville, TN Cookeville/Overton TBA
January 7 Friday Basketball Crossville, TN Stone Memorial 6:00 PM
January 8 Saturday Wrestling White House Day of Duals TBA

January 11 Tuesday Basketball Baxter, TN Cumberland Co. 6:00 PM

January 14 Friday Basketball Livingston, TN Livingston Academy 6:00 PM
January 15 Saturday Wrestling Sycamore Sycamore Invitational 8:30 AM
January 18 Tuesday Basketball Smithville, TN Dekalb County  6:00 PM
January 20 Thursday Wrestling Cookeville, TN Cookeville/Green Hill/LA TBA
January 21 Friday Basketball Sparta, TN White County 6:00 PM
January 22 Saturday Basketball Lebanon, TN Sonic Showcase (Girls) TBA
January 22 Saturday Wrestling Karns HS Duggar Duals 9:00 AM Est.
January 24 Monday Basketball McMinnville Warren County (Boys) TBA
January 28 Friday Basketball Lafayette, TN Macon County 6:00 PM
January 28 Friday Wrestling Regions TBA TBA
January 29 Saturday Wrestling TBA Sectionals TBA
February 1 Tuesday Basketball Baxter, TN Stone Memorial 6:00 PM
February 4 Friday Basketball Crossville, TN Cumberland County 6:00 PM

February 4-5 Friday-Saturday Wrestling TBA State TBA
2/8/2022 Tuesday Basketball Baxter, TN Livingston Academy 6:00 PM

2/11/2022 Friday Basketball Baxter, TN Dekalb County  6:00 PM
2/12/22 Saturday Wrestling TBA Individual Regions TBA
2/19/22 Saturday Wrestling TBA Individual Sectionals TBA

February 24-26 Thursday-Saturday Wrestling TBA Individual State TBA








